
 

   

 

 

 

1 

Date Meeting / Event Location 

Friday, 1 September Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Monday, 4 September Meeting with representative of civil society and representative 

of a financial institution (KfW Bankengruppe) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 4 September Lecture with representatives of academia (LSE and UCL) Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 5 September Participation in the club evening of the Lions Club Dreieich Dreieich 

Wednesday, 6 September Meeting with representatives of banking association (vdp) Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 6 September Meeting with representatives of German public authority 

(BaFin) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 6 September Opening speech at the summer reception of the Deutsche 

Bundesbank for the financial centre Frankfurt 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 8 September Meeting with representatives of civil society Frankfurt 

Sunday, 10 September Meeting of G10 Central Bank Governors Basel 

Sunday, 10 September Meeting with representatives of British public authority (Bank 

of England) 

Basel 

Sunday, 10 September BIS Meetings Basel 

Monday, 11 September BIS Meetings Basel 

Wednesday, 13 September ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 14 September ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Friday, 15 September Informal Ecofin Santiago de             

Compostela 

Saturday, 16 September Informal Ecofin Santiago de           

Compostela 

Monday, 18 September Meeting with media 

  

Frankfurt 
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Monday, 18 September Participation in a meeting of the BIS Innovation Hub Opera-

tional Sub-Committee 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 19 September Meeting with representatives of Spanish public authority 

(Banco de Espana) 

Berlin 

Wednesday, 20 September Meeting with representatives of Spanish public authority 

(Banco de Espana) 

Berlin 

Wednesday, 20 September Meeting with media Berlin 

Thursday, 21 September Speech followed by a discussion at                                            

Verbandstag der Sparda-Banken 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 21 September Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Thursday, 21 September Meeting with German Council of Economic Experts Frankfurt 

Friday, 22 September Meeting with representative of German public authority 

(Senat der Freien und Hansestadt Hamburg) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 25 September Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 26 September Meeting with representatives of international organisation 

(BIS) 

Videoconference 

Wednesday, 27 September ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Thursday, 28 September ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Saturday, 30 September Participation in 3rd China-Germany High-Level Financial Dia-

logue 

Frankfurt 

 


